Date in: 18108 2018 1 1:01	Services, per more,	Date & Time Completed	. Done by	
Rei No: NATIMS 61900 681814	SAS c-filling			17
Veh No. St. 7. 1368 A	E-mail (Ljule this, Ale this)			
0.0A: 14/00/2019 17:05	I-Motor Claim Form	,	392	
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP (brs).		. :-
OD / TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	100		
1733	Assessment/Survey Report		. ~.	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp	-	escient re
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1011	Faxt	
IP Panticulars: Veli No. GBF	begtk incl	.)/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Polley No: () Peri	od:()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by r (· Datei	Thner	10000	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): .N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
	arrenty: YES()/NO()		
Execus: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 ()	Manager (Charles Services	77877 T. 13 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	marine a
多可能性性情報的多數學的發展的	HARRING AND THE SERVICE OF THE SERVI	国民政党政治2012年75	Throat Militi	- 1
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information		ruction NO tales of teballor	L. 	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();	Towing Co: (, , "	ला रतकार जन्महरू व्यक्त	Townson,
enangen en le en			A supplied to the party	3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()			
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	<u> </u>		
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3	000] () : .:	1	1	
Injurý:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Service of the Artist Control of the	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O		The months	1 600 60
\$WERLYGERED PRACTURED FOR \$1000 DECEMBER \$100		CWEISTER COLORS AND A STATE OF THE PERSON OF		
ESTABLISM TO SECURE AND SECURE AN	AND COMMENDED TO SERVICE STATE OF SERVICE STATE STATE STATE OF SERVICE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF SERVICE STATE	we was to be a state of the		
POLYMAN AND SALAMA HOWARDSON A PRIME PURPONA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	TAR COMPANY AND	•		
POLICIA DE LA CAMBA DE QUARTE DE LA POLICIA DE LA PARTICIDA DE LA PARTICIDA DE LA PARTICIDA DE LA PARTICIDA DE	TAX CONTINUES CAN ACCOUNT OF SECURIOR CONTINUES CONTINUE			
	TAX CONTINUES AND ACCOUNTS OF THE PROPERTY OF			
	1200-11194-114-124-124-124-124-124-124-124-124-12		TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY	NAMO!
NA(90)&(F)				Cranicity (Inchie
NA190847) Alti Asido	ant Reporting (530);	3,13,567	isvanota Liverto
in in me contra equation of the contract of th	2) DAI Dens	FP	240/243	rovanoji V nastol
initione contribution of the Contribution	3) TV: Towin 4) PT: Follow	re Aliesament (\$100); INC r Pee -Through Survey	\$120 \$120 \$130	Syamoti I wente
NAIGOSTI	3) TV:Towin 4) PT:Fellow 5) VT:Fullow Forslaimin	Fe Assessment (\$100); INC FP:• -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) Regalist INC Only (Well 19 Jin.)	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	i yasuvi Vasedbi
night fines of the region of the river/Owners . Ontact No:	2) DA: Dense 3) TV: Tewin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow Forsialmin 6) TR: Re-la: 7) N1: Idau D	re Assessment (\$100); INC FP: Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Estalist INC Only (ref 10 Jin: perdon A + 5MRT Survey	\$120 \$120 \$130	(Jacob Dol
night fines of the region of the river/Owners . Ontact No:	3) DA: Dense 3) TV: Towin 4) PT: Follow 5) YT: Follow Forselmin 6) TR: Re-lar 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add	Fe Assessment (\$100); INC FP:• -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) Regalist INC Only (Well 19 Jin.)	\$1(350) \$40/243 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$75	tivanuti Viasijoi
nipening anti-region of the contact No: amaged Portion:	3) DA: Dense 3) TV: Tewin 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow Forslaimht 6) TR: Re-las 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OIL! 1NS: Courl	Re Alieument (\$100); INC FP: Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Estainst INC Only (Graf 10 Jin; perdon A + SMRT Survey Sillonal Services:	\$1(350) \$40/343 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$75 \$75 \$160	Control of the contro
nipening anti-region of the contact No: amaged Portion:	3) DA: Dens 3) TV: Tewin 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow Forslaimlit 6) TR: Re-las 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OIL 1 NS: Court	Re Assessment (\$100); INC Free -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) Estainst INC Only (ref 10 Jin: peedon A + SMRT Survey Sillonal Services: SIV Ciff Tot Altowance It Coordination (\$1000)	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$10 \$15 \$160 \$160	isiaanut Vaagpol
niproport and regarded as a second and river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	2) DA: Dense 3) TV: Tewin 4) PT: Follow 5) YT: Pollow Forsalmin 6) TR: Re-lar 7) N1: I dae D 8) NTUC Add OIL! 1N5: Court (CTG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	re Assessment (\$100); INC Free Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) regainst INC Only (West 10 Jin); pestion A + SMRT Survey Sillonal Services: Silv Ciff Tot Altourner In Considination / FOF 1829 Regardination	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1	10-C1
niproport emorated for the proportion of the Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	2) DAI Dense 3) TVITEWIN 4) PT Fellow 5) PT Pollow Forslaimin 6) TR Re-lan 7) N1 Idao D 8) NTUC Add OR! (ANS) Court (A	re Assessment (\$100); INC Free Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) resalist INC Only (West 10 Jin) pertlon A + SMRT Survey Sillonal Services: Sily Controllation / SMRT 90 Result Incompetition Collect Excess Constitution TP (Non INC) = perfection Mobile	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310	36-C1
river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	2) DA: Dense 3) TV: Tewin 4) PT: Follow 5) YT: Pollow Forsalmin 6) TR: Re-lar 7) N1: I dae D 8) NTUC Add OIL! 1N5: Court (CTG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Re Attendent (\$100); INC Free Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Estainst INC Only (ref 10 Jin; peedon A + SMRT Survey Sillonal Services: Sily Ciff Thr Allowance In Co-ordination / SME 4820 Registring section Collect throse Congdination TF (Non INC) a strain SO H Mobile	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$160 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	HLUC SWARO

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.			
Shale sale in the sale in the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	18/04/2019 11:01		
Date Of Accident	14/04/2019 17:05		
Exact Location Of Accident	OPEN CARPARK INFRONT OF BLK 23 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 1		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SKJ1368A		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE CHANG WEY, MARCUS		
NRIC No	S8512790Z		
Email Address	MLEEPROPERTIES@GMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97838777		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97838777		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ		
Model	E200 W213		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	A 80465273 QMY		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LEE CHANG WEY, MARCUS		
NRIC No	S8512790Z		

 NRIC No
 \$8512790Z

 Date Of Birth
 09/05/1985

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/01/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97838777

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97838777

EMail Address MLEEPROPERTIES@GMAIL.COM

465 RIVER VALLEY ROAD Address

#04-16

Postcode 248350

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF6495K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MOHAMED YATIM BIN ABDUL KADER

NRIC/Passport Number

S07297451

Contact Number

94759552

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Fignature
NARIC/FIN MO

NRIC/FIN No ::

TCH PLAN OPFEN SE	ACK CHEPACK INT	vour of	BLK 23 P.	KIBOK Sountl 1
		BI	eumask	
	10	>		CT 1368 A
			B) G	1BF 6695K
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	WW SCHOOL TROUBLE CHARLES WITH			
I was resting i	uside my car in	a parked	l vehicle 1	of.
	and the back		eversing to van hit	get out of my car's
	/			
LARATION	twy			
declare tife foregoing hartic	darslare true in every respect.		1	Moulan 18
yholder's Signature & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyho Date & Time:	ılder)	Name:	Perspinel's Signature
	vate & time:		NRIC/FIN No.:	My Max

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT 12
ACC	IDENT DATE: 14 04 209 HOD/MMYYY, TIME: 1 1 . DS HHEMM
LOCA	ATION: OPEN SPACE CARPARK IN FRONT OF 23 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 1
1.	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKJ 1318 A
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG *
	C)POLICY NUMBER: A 80465273 QMY
	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	DIMAKE & MODEL: METRI des E 200 MJ13
*	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
2	B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) AT VEHICLE
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
1208	AINAME: LEE CHANG WEY MAR (U) (MARE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 08512790Z CONTACT: 97838777
3 3/ 5	CONTINUE TO 2 4 I DENVE HIS BOUGHT
io of passonger	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
or or passon ger	a) NAME: MARE AS ASOVE [MALE / FEMALE)
Including driver)	b]NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
(1)	c) ADDRESS:
	30 65 1050
*	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (09 / 05/1985)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) AN 2005
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 10)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DWICER
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLBAR / RAINING / OTHERS
	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
6.2	OF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8.	THIRD BARTY VEHICLE
o of passonger	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: UTBY 6415 K MODEL: NIJSHN VAN
iduding driver)	B) DRIVER'S NAME: MOHAMED YATIM BIN ABOUL KAPER
(6) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 30/27/45/ CONTACT: 7475 7552
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
se of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: "
neluding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
()	3011hOh
	117

email = mleeproperties @gmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. . \$8512790Z





LEE CHANG WEY, MARCUS













YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 20 Jan 2005 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 5827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Cc. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80465273 OKY

Excess: SGD700
Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKJ1368A

2. Name of Policyholder

LEE CHANG WEY MARCUS

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 11/12/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

10/12/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

LEE CHANG WEY MARCUS

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy does not cover use for hire or seward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

S & M Alliance Pte Ltd

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.

XSNMGLAL2018121117429126